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"Education through Self-Help is our Motto" 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's, 

Chandraroop Dakle Jain College of Commerce, 
Shrirampur- 413709, Dist. Ahmednagar. (M.S.) ESTB-1962 

Academic Year 2023-24 

Question Metric No. 
2.4.3.1 

Shriramnur 

CRITERION � II: TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION 

Key Indicator: Teacher Profile and Quality (QnM) 

Response: 

Teaching experience per full time teacher in number of years 
(QnM) 

12 Years 



QnM: 2.4.3:Number of years of teaching experience of full-time teachers in the sameje Jain 
Gol: institution (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

2.4.3.1 :Total experience of full-time teachers 

Formula : 

Table No - Showing Name and Number offull-time teachers with years of teaching 

experience(List of Teachers including their PAN, designation, dept., and experience details) 

Average teaching 
experience 

Sum of total experience of full-time teachers in the Same 

Institution 

Number of full-time teachers 

= 288/ 24 

\Shrirampur, 

= 12 Years 



Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Metric No.: 2.4.1 Percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during this year 2023-24 (20) & for 
Metric No.: 2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (20) 

Name of the Full time teacher 

Dr. Suhas Abasaheb Nimbalkar 

Dr. Sadik Bashir Sayyed 
Mr. Subhash Yashwant Deshmukh 

Mr. Prafulla Manohar Dhavane 

Dr. Santosh Dadu Ghangale 
Dr.Kekane Maruti Arjun 

Mr. Vijay BhausahebNagpure 
Mr. Sachin Vijayrao Kulkarni 
Mr. YogirajVishwanath Chandratre 
Dr.Mrs Pournima Sachin Gujar 
Dr.Bapusaheb Gorakh Ghodake 

Ms. Bhagyashri Satish Bhawsar 
Mr. Lande Rohidas Dnyaneshwar 

Mr. Yadav Pradip Shardaprasad 
Mr. Ashok DagaduNabage 
Mr. Kailas Raghunath Datir 
Mr Shaikh Arshad Anwar 

Ms. Jadhav Pooja Balasaheb 

Dr Ms Gholap Mangal Adinath 

Ms Raut Sayali Nandkumar 

Mr Chaudhari Kailas Tukaram 

Dr. Anjali Vishnu Pandule 

Dr. Bharati Sopan Tanpure 
Miss. Shivani Prakash Deshpande 

Key Indicator: 2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality (60) 

Total Experience In Years 

PAN 
Aadhar 
Number 

AAFPN3238C 6245-5271-9124 

AEKPS4154D 8774-9135-0476 
AAWPD6189P 8763-6643-8532 

AEIPD3599M 8016-5535-7998 

ASVPG7732N 7593-6727-4524 

BRLPK2300L 2392-1192-3142 

9229-1085-7084 AFRPN6227N 

6633-3062-0780 APAPC9422M 
4411-9263-5580 BDUPG4482N 

BBPPG6603L 9079-6006-7019 

AZIPB1418N 8670-5644-9565 

2855-5233-7055 
4328-5533-4377 

6592-8503-1354 

AJQPL7454G 
AKHPY3491J 

BBWPN5207L 
BATPD9254K 8031-7728-8972 
GDXPS4239D 8479-8211-4360 

GDXPS4239D 8479-8211-4360 

AYCPJO038K 

DTAPR3356C 

BNNPC6822M 

CSIPP4116L 

ASTPT40880 

FFRPD9169G 

Designation 

VC Principal 
Vice - Principal 
Physical Director 

Librarian 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

4867-0033-4516 Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 5863-0227-8650 

No. of 
Sanctioned Posts 

5764-1958-5750 

2158-4817-4640 

2103-7100-0944 Assistant Professor 

6439-2328-1183 Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

32 

Year of 

appointment 

10-08-1991 

01-02-1994 

23-01-1993 
01-07-1999 

01-01-2009 

04-02-2013 

06-02-2013 

24-06-2015 

21-08-1993 

29-08-2009 

15-09-2011 

24-06-2013 
15-12-2014 

08-08-2016 

21-07-2017 

21-07-2017 

18-06-2018 

19-06-2018 
11-08-2022 

11-08-2022 

11-08-2022 

01-07-2023 

01-07-2023 

01-07-2023 andraroo 

Total years 
of 

Experience 
33 
30 
31 
25 
15 
11 
11 

31 
15 
13 
11 

10 

-loaao 

7 
6 
6 

2 

1 

1 

288 

DOCPK2695G 2437-2802-2682 



merie N0.: 2,4.1 Percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during this year 2023-24 (20) & for 
Metrie No.: 2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (20) 

Formula 2.4.1: 

Percentage Per Year = Number of Full Time Teachers / Number of Sanetioned Posts x 100 

=24/ 32 x 100 

=75% 

Formula 2.4.3: 

Percentage Per Year = Sum of total experience of full time teachers in the same institution I Number of full time teachers 
= 288/ 24 

= 12 Years 

\Shriran o Dak 
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