







Chandraroop Dakle Jain College of Commerce,

Shrirampur- 413709, Dist. Ahmednagar. (M.S.) ESTB-1962

Academic Year – 2023-24

CRITERION – II : TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION

Key Indicator: Teacher Profile and Quality (QnM)

INDEX

				Tag		
Key	Question	Supporting Documents				
Indicator	Metric No.	B. Cl. and Quality (OnM)				
2.4		Teacher Profile and Quality (Qn				
	2.4.3	Teachir	ng experience per full time teacher in number of			
	2	years (QnM)				
		Response Total Experience of Full Time Teachers (QnM)				
	2.4.3.1					
		Response				
		A	Full Time Teaching Experience			

"Education through Self-Help is our Motto" Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's,





Chandraroop Dakle Jain College of Commerce,

Shrirampur- 413709, Dist. Ahmednagar. (M.S.) ESTB-1962 Academic Year 2023-24

CRITERION – II: TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION

Key Indicator: Teacher Profile and Quality (QnM)

Question Metric No.	
2.4.3	Teaching experience of full time teacher in number of years
2.4.5	(QnM)
Response:	288 Years
zaspense i	

"Education through Self-Help is our Motto"



Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's,



Chandraroop Dakle Jain College of Commerce,

Shrirampur- 413709, Dist. Ahmednagar. (M.S.) ESTB-1962 Academic Year 2023-24

CRITERION – II: TEACHING, LEARNING AND EVALUATION

Key Indicator: Teacher Profile and Quality (QnM)

Question Metric No.	-
2.4.3.1	Teaching experience per full time teacher in number of years
	(QnM)
Response:	12 Years

QnM: 2.4.3: Number of years of teaching experience of full-time teachers in the same we lain institution (Data for the latest completed academic year)

2.4.3.1 : Total experience of full-time teachers

Table No - Showing Name and Number of full-time teachers with years of teaching

experience(List of Teachers including their PAN, designation, dept., and experience details)

Formula:

Sum of total experience of full-time teachers in the Same
Institution

Number of full-time teachers

= 288/24

= 12 Years

Key Indicator: 2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality (60)

Metric No.: 2.4.1 Percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during this year 2023-24 (20) & for

Metric No.: 2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (20)

Metric No.: 2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (20) Andhor No. of Total years										
Sr. No.	Name of the Full time teacher	PAN	Aadhar Number	Designation	Sanctioned Posts	Year of appointment	of Experience			
1	Dr. Suhas Abasaheb Nimbalkar	AAFPN3238C	6245-5271-9124	I/C Principal		10-08-1991	33			
2	Dr. Sadik Bashir Sayyed	AEKPS4154D	8774-9135-0476	Vice - Principal		01-02-1994	30			
3	Mr. Subhash Yashwant Deshmukh	AAWPD6189P	8763-6643-8532	Physical Director		23-01-1993	31			
4	Mr. Prafulla Manohar Dhavane	AEIPD3599M	8016-5535-7998	Librarian		01-07-1999	25			
5	Dr. Santosh Dadu Ghangale	ASVPG7732N	7593-6727-4524	Associate Professor		01-01-2009	15			
	Dr. Kekane Maruti Arjun	BRLPK2300L	2392-1192-3142	Assistant Professor		04-02-2013	11			
6		AFRPN6227N	9229-1085-7084	Assistant Professor		06-02-2013	11			
7	Mr. Vijay BhausahebNagpure	DOCPK2695G	2437-2802-2682	Assistant Professor	7	24-06-2015	9			
8	Mr. Sachin Vijayrao Kulkarni	APAPC9422M	6633-3062-0780	Assistant Professor		21-08-1993	31			
9	Mr. Yogiraj Vishwanath Chandratre	BDUPG4482N	4411-9263-5580	Assistant Professor		29-08-2009	15			
10	Dr.Mrs Pournima Sachin Gujar	BBPPG6603L	9079-6006-7019	Assistant Professor		15-09-2011	13			
11	Dr.Bapusaheb Gorakh Ghodake	AZIPB1418N	8670-5644-9565	Assistant Professor		24-06-2013	11			
12	Ms. Bhagyashri Satish Bhawsar	AJQPL7454G	2855-5233-7055	Assistant Professor	- 34	15-12-2014	10			
13	Mr. Lande Rohidas Dnyaneshwar	AKHPY3491J	4328-5533-4377	Assistant Professor		08-08-2016	8			
14	Mr. Yadav Pradip Shardaprasad	BBWPN5207L	6592-8503-1354	Assistant Professor		21-07-2017	7			
15	Mr. Ashok DagaduNabage			Assistant Professor		21-07-2017	7			
16	Mr. Kailas Raghunath Datir	BATPD9254K				18-06-2018	6			
17	Mr Shaikh Arshad Anwar	GDXPS4239D	10.50			19-06-2018	6			
18	Ms. Jadhav Pooja Balasaheb	GDXPS4239D				11-08-2022	2			
19	Dr Ms Gholap Mangal Adinath	AYCPJ0038K				11-08-2022	2			
20	Ms Raut Sayali Nandkumar	DTAPR33560				11-08-2022	2			
21	Mr Chaudhari Kailas Tukaram	BNNPC6822N				01-07-2023	1			
22	Dr. Anjali Vishnu Pandule	CSIPP4116I				01-07-2023	1			
23	Dr. Bharati Sopan Tanpure ASTPT40880		2	5764-1958-5750 Assistant Professo		01-07-2023	1			
24		FFRPD9169	G 2158-4817-464	O Assistant Profes	SOI	3 Hille lans C	288			
Total Experience In Years							135			

Metric No.: 2.4.1 Percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during this year 2023-24 (20) & for Metric No.: 2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (20)

Formula 2.4.1:

Percentage Per Year = Number of Full Time Teachers / Number of Sanctioned Posts x 100

 $= 24/32 \times 100$

= 75%

Formula 2.4.3:

Percentage Per Year = Sum of total experience of full time teachers in the same institution / Number of full time teachers

= 288/24

= 12 Years

